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200  MT -1^ CAT  FEM (95-96) 2'21''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
1 BILANCIERI IOLANDA F 95 aquilone 2'19'0 3 2'11''0
2 ASMONTI LUCIA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 2’10” 5 2'13''8
3 ANNUNZIATA SARA F 95 ICI SPORT 2'21'0 7 2'18''4
4 REPPUCCIA SARA F 96 ICI SPORT 2'20'0 6 2'22''4
5 COSTAGLIOLA ANDREA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 2’18” 4 2'29''0

200  MT -1^ CAT MASCHI(95-96) 2'19''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
6 D'AVINO VINCENZO M 95 ICI SPORT 2'00'' 4 2'08''6
7 COLUCCI STEFANO M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 2'00 5 2'20''8
8 NISIVOCCIA FRANCESCO M 96 CNA CAPOSELE 2'28" 7 2'29''1
9 PERILLO ANDREA M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 3' 2 2'40''3

10 DE SIMONE ALFONSO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 2'05'' ASS.
11 CANDELABRO MICHELE M 96 ICI SPORT 2'12'' ASS.
12 BRUNETTO ANTONIO M 95 ICI SPORT 2'24'' ASS.

200  MT 2^ CAT FEM (93-94) 2'15''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
13 SANTESE ILARIA F 93 ICI SPORT 2'08'0 5 2'08''1
14 CICATELLI MARIANNA F 94 ICI SPORT 2'15'0 7 2'13''7
15 LIGUORI FEDERICA F 94 ICI SPORT 2'14'0 6 2'15''0
16 VIGORITO GIUSY F 93 CNA CAPOSELE 2'14" 4 2'15''0
17 TOMMASINI ANTONELLA F 93 aquilone 2'15'0 2 2'16''9
18 FRANCO ANGELA F 94 aquilone 2'15'0 3 2'19''1
19 DEL PRETE MARIKA F 94 ICI SPORT 2'19'0 8 2'22''5

200  MT -2^ CAT MASCHI (93-94) 2'10''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
20 STOPPIELLO TIZIANO M 93 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'55'' 6 1'54''9
21 FUSCO NICOLA M 94 ICI SPORT 1'54'0 4 1'57''8
22 SCHETTINO GENNARO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 1'50" 5 2'01''4
23 STELLACCIO  LUCA M 94 ICI SPORT 1'58'0 3 2'02''6
24 VENTRE SALVATORE M 94 CNA CAPOSELE 2'03" 4 2'05''5
25 RUSSO DECIO M 93 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 2'02'' 5 2'09''2
26 MALANGA GELSOMINO M 94 CNA CAPOSELE 2'09" 7 2'10''0
27 MUCCIOLO DAVIDE M 93 aquilone 2'13'0 2 2'10''0
28 PETRELLA CRISTIAN M 93 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'59'' ASS.
29 LUZI PIERO M 93 CNA CAPOSELE 2'03" ASS.
30 VICINANZA EMANUELE M 94 ICI SPORT 2'08'0 ASS.

200  MT -3^ CAT MASCHI (91-92) 2'02''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
31 D'ELIA FRANCESCO M 91 ICI SPORT 1'48'0 5 1'51''1
32 BELLIGNO EMANUELE M 92 aquilone 2'00 ASS.
33 AMENDOLA MICHELE M 91 aquilone 2'00'0 ASS.
34 PALMIERI AMATO M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 2'01'' ASS.
35 PEPE GIUSEPPE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 2'03" 5 ritirato
36 RAIMONDO FRANCESCO M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 2'03" ASS.
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200  MT  JUN  FEM (89-90) 2'10'' T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
37 BELLINO GEMMA F 90 CNA CAPOSELE 2'11" 4 2'13''3

50  MT -1^ CAT FEM (95-96) 28''6 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
38 BILANCIERI IOLANDA F 95 aquilone 26'0 3 27''0
39 D'ELIA CHIARA F 96 ICI SPORT 29'0 7 27''6
40 ABBIENTO VALENTINA F 95 aquilone 28'4 4 28''5
41 COLUCCI NICLA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 26” 4 28''6
42 REPPUCCIA SARA F 96 ICI SPORT 28'0 2 28''6
43 CANNAVACCIUOLO FEDERICA F 96 A.S.D. VIRTUS SALERNO 29''08 1 29''0
44 DE MASI SARA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 30” 4 29''1
45 POLINO MARIA F 96 ICI SPORT 28'0 3 29''3
46 COLUCCI RACHELE F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 26” 5 29''9
47 TORLUCCIO ALESSIA F 96 CNA CAPOSELE 30" 3 29''9
48 SCORZIELLO MICHELA F 96 ICI SPORT 29'0 8 30'1
49 IERVOLINO RAFFAELLA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 28” 1 30''2
50 ROMANO MARZIA F 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 27'' 7 31''0
51 TROTTA ASSUNTA F 96 CNA CAPOSELE 32" 2 31''0
52 SANNINO ANNAROSA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 27” 2 31''1
53 DE CRESCENZO ALBERTA F 96 ICI SPORT 32'0 3 31''2
54 MARANO ALESSIA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 28" 8 31''3
55 MONTELLA ANTONIA F 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' 5 31''4
56 CITRO ALESSANDRA F 96 aquilone 31'0 5 31''5
57 SORRENTINO SOFIA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 29” 6 31''6
58 MIRAGLIA ILARIA F 96 aquilone 31'0 6 32''0
59 CONFORTI CAMILLA F 96 ICI SPORT 32'0 4 32''5
60 GRIMALDI ALESSANDRA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 33" 5 34''3
61 RUGGIERO ILARIA F 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 30'' 2 35''4
62 ZULLO ALESSIA F 95 A.S.D. VIRTUS SALERNO 45'' 6 36''2
63 RIDOLFI MANUELA F 95 ICI SPORT 26'0 ASS.
64 MOSCARIELLO FEDERICA F 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 28'' ASS.
65 CONTINO LETIZIA F 96 CNA CAPOSELE 28"5 ASS.
66 AVAGNANO ANTONIA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 31'' ASS.

50  MT -1^ CAT MASCHI(95-96) 28''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
67 CAPOZZI GIOVANNI M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 26'' 5 26''7
68 FAVALE MATTIA M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 26'' 4 27''0
69 NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 26'' 3 27''0
70 VIRTUOSO STEFANO M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 29” 4 27''3
71 MADAIO STEFANO M 95 ICI SPORT 29'0 2 27''8
72 ROSELLI FRANCESCO M 96 aquilone 29'0 6 28''
73 ADAMO CARMINE M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 27'' 6 29''0
74 COLUCCI DAVIDE M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 29” 5 29''3
75 SICURANZA MICHELE M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 32" 7 29''6
76 TOMMASINI MICHELE M 96 aquilone 29'0 3 29''7
77 TROTTA ANTONY M 95 ICI SPORT 29'0 7 29''7
78 CEGLIA CARLO M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 28'' 2 30''0
79 DI SANTO MICHELE M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' 1 30''2
80 PERILLO ANDREA M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' 7 30''7
81 TROTTA GIGI M 95 ICI SPORT 29'0 1 30''7
82 NISIVOCCIA FRANCESCO M 96 CNA CAPOSELE 30" 8 30''8
83 IANNUZZELLI VINCENZO M 95 CNA CAPOSELE 31"8 6 31''0
84 ACITO G.PAOLO M 95 aquilone 30'0 3 31''7
85 CRIVELLI SEBASTIANO M 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 30” 5 31''8
86 REGA MARCO M 96 ICI SPORT 32 1 31''9
87 PEPE ANTONIO M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 32'' 2 32''5
88 FESTA ALESSANDRO M 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 30" 4 32''6
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89 DE SIMONE ALFONSO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 25'' ASS.
90 RUGGIERO MARCO M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 26" ASS.
91 CARBONE MARIO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 27'' ASS.
92 FRANCO MAURIZIO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 28'' ASS.
93 BELLAIUTO LORENZO M 95 ICI SPORT 28'0 ASS.
94 GAMBONE SALVATORE M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' ASS.
95 IULIANO NICO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' ASS.
96 CIOCIOLA ROSARIO M 95 ICI SPORT 30'0 ASS.
97 BRUNETTO ANTONIO M 95 ICI SPORT 31''0 ASS.
98 BRUNI ELIO M 96 ICI SPORT 33'0 ASS.

50  MT -2^ CAT FEM (93-94) 27''6 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
99 FUSCO FRANCESCA F 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 24" 4 25''0

100 LIGUORI FEDERICA F 94 ICI SPORT 28'0 2 27''2
101 CICATELLI MARIANNA F 94 ICI SPORT 26'0 5 27''6
102 GUASTAFERRO ANTONIA F 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 27'' 3 28''3
103 GRANIERO FEDERICA F 93 ICI SPORT 27'0 6 28''3
104 PEDUTO VALENTINA F 94 aquilone 28'2 5 29''3
105 LANDI MARIA F 93 ICI SPORT 28'0 4 29''7
106 CAPRIGLIONE IMMACOLATA F 94 ASD SIRIGNANO 29” 3 30''5
107 DEL PRETE MARIKA F 94 ICI SPORT 29'0 6 30''9
108 VISTOCCO RAFFAELLA F 93 ICI SPORT 25'0 ASS.
109 GALLUCCIO A.MARIA F 93 ICI SPORT 29'0 ASS.
110 DELLA SALA ANGELA F 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 30'' ASS.

50  MT -2^ CAT MASCHI (93-94) 26'' T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
111 FUSCO NICOLA M 94 ICI SPORT 23'0 5 23''4
112 DEL GAUDIO RAFFAELE M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 24” 7 23''4
113 STOPPIELLO TIZIANO M 93 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 23'' 4 23''9
114 SCHETTINO GENNARO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 24” 2 24''3
115 GIORDANO FRANCESCO M 93 ICI SPORT 24'0 5 25''0
116 DELLI BOVI CRISTIAN M 93 ICI SPORT 23'0 3 25''1
117 RUSSO DECIO M 93 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 24'' 6 25''1
118 VENTRE SALVATORE M 94 CNA CAPOSELE 24"6 3 25''1
119 DE ROSA MARCO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 25" 6 25''6
120 PELUSO PELLEGRINO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 25” 2 26''0
121 AMENDOLA CARMINE M 93 aquilone 26'0 7 26''0
122 STELLACCIO  LUCA M 94 ICI SPORT 24'0 4 27''1
123 D'ATTILIO GUIDO M 94 aquilone 28'0 5 28''0
124 COLUCCI MATTEO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 29'' 6 28''3
125 DE ANGELIS ENZO MARIA M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 28'' 4 29''3
126 CAPORALE CARMELO M 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' 3 29''9
127 BARBIERI P.PAOLO M 94 CNA CAPOSELE 33" 7 31''5
128 LUZI PIERO M 93 CNA CAPOSELE 22"2 ASS.
129 CITRO STEFANO M 93 ICI SPORT 25'0 ASS.
130 PETRELLA CRISTIAN M 93 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 26'' ASS.
131 DOTO ANGELO M 93 ICI SPORT 26'0 ASS.
132 VICINANZA EMANUELE M 94 ICI SPORT 27'0 ASS.
133 PAGNOTTA PIETROPAOLO M 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' ASS.
134 MAURIELLO NICOLA M 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 29'' ASS.
135 DE MARCO MANUEL M 93 CNA CAPOSELE 32" ASS.

50  MT -3^ CAT FEM (91-92) 27''1 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
136 GATTA TONIA F 92 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 31'' ASS.
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50  MT -3^ CAT MASCHI (91-92) 24''8 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
137 D'ELIA FRANCESCO M 91 ICI SPORT 21'0 4 21''4
138 PACELLI GIUSEPPE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 23" 5 23''6
139 COLUCCI ANTONIO M 92 ASD SIRIGNANO 24" 3 24''2
140 PEPE GIUSEPPE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 24"8 4 24''5
141 ROMANO VINCENZO M 92 aquilone 24'3 2 24''6
142 PETRELLA BENIAMINO M 92 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 25'' 5 25''3
143 MASSARO CRESCENZO M 92 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 28'' 2 25''5
144 POTO PASQUALE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 25"6 3 25''6
145 BARBIERI SIMONE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 27"7 6 27''7
146 PALMENTIERI GIOVANNI M 92 ICI SPORT 21'0 ASS.
147 DI GENOVA ANTONIO Jr M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 21''5 ASS.
148 PALMIERI AMATO M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 22'' ASS.
149 DELLA VECCHIA MATTIA M 92 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 23'' ASS.
150 IULIANO ALESSANDRO M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 23'' ASS.
151 MOSCARIELLO UMBERTO M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 23'' ASS.
152 RAIMONDO FRANCESCO M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 23"6 ASS.
153 GRAZIANO DOMENICO M 92 ASD SIRIGNANO 24” ASS.
154 MADAIO RAFFAELE M 92 ICI SPORT 24'0 ASS.
155 SANTANIELLO ALESSIO M 92 ASD SIRIGNANO 24" 6 ritirato

50  MT -JUN  FEM (89-90) 27''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
156 BELLINO GEMMA F 90 CNA CAPOSELE 26"7 3 27''0

50  MT JUN  MASCHI (89-90) 23''8 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
157 DE LEO MARIO M 90 ICI SPORT 23'0 24''7
158 CRISCI GIUSEPPE M 90 ICI SPORT 25'0 26''9
159 PELUSO MICHELE M 89 ASD SIRIGNANO 24” 27''2
160 BELMONTE MAURO M 89 ICI SPORT 21'0 ASS.

100  MT -1^ CAT FEM (95-96) 1'03''6 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
161 ASMONTI LUCIA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’00” 4 1'01''9
162 ABBIENTO VALENTINA F 95 aquilone 1'05'' 4 1'03''5
163 DE MASI SARA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’15” 2 1'05''0
164 CANNAVACCIUOLO FEDERICA F 96 A.S.D. VIRTUS SALERNO 1'05'' 7 1'05''1
165 DI PERNA PIERA F 95 aquilone 1'03'' 3 1'05''3
166 D'ELIA CHIARA F 96 ICI SPORT 1'04' 6 1'05''4
167 POLINO MARIA F 96 ICI SPORT 1'03'' 5 1'06''3
168 COLUCCI RACHELE F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’10” 4 1'06''5
169 TORLUCCIO ALESSIA F 96 CNA CAPOSELE 1'07" 3 1'06''9
170 ROMANO MARZIA F 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'06'' 5 1'07''7
171 COLUCCI NICLA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’08” 2 1'08''0
172 SANNINO ANNAROSA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’11” 2 1'08''2
173 MONTELLA ANTONIA F 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'09'' 7 1'08''8
174 COSTAGLIOLA ANDREA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’05” 2 1'08''9
175 IERVOLINO RAFFAELLA F 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’11” 7 1'09''0
176 CITRO ALESSANDRA F 96 aquilone 1'13'' 4 1'09''4
177 SCORZIELLO MICHELA F 96 ICI SPORT 1'07'' 6 1'10''2
178 TROTTA ASSUNTA F 96 CNA CAPOSELE 1'11'' 6 1'10''2
179 SORRENTINO SOFIA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’14” 5 1'11''6
180 DE CRESCENZO ALBERTA F 96 ICI SPORT 1'09'' 8 1'13''4
181 MARANO ALESSIA F 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 1'14'' 3 1'14''2
182 CONFORTI CAMILLA F 96 ICI SPORT 1'10'' 3 1'15''9
183 MIRAGLIA ILARIA F 96 aquilone 1'14'' 6 1'17''8
184 RUGGIERO ILARIA F 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'10'' 5 1'20''0
185 ZULLO ALESSIA F 95 A.S.D. VIRTUS SALERNO 1'30'' 7 1'24''3
186 RIDOLFI MANUELA F 95 ICI SPORT 59'0 ASS.
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187 MOSCARIELLO FEDERICA F 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'03'' ASS.
188 MARINO ILENIA F 96 aquilone 1'05'' ASS.
189 CONTINO LETIZIA F 96 CNA CAPOSELE 1'09" ASS.

100  MT -1^ CAT MASCHI(95-96) 1'02''5 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
190 D'AVINO VINCENZO M 95 ICI SPORT 57'0 4 55''03
191 CAPOZZI GIOVANNI M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 59'' 3 58''11
192 PAZZANESE LUCA M 95 aquilone 59'0 6 58''67
193 NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1' 2 1'01''38
194 FAVALE MATTIA M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 59'' 5 1'02''11
195 VIRTUOSO STEFANO M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’09” 7 1'02''40
196 MADAIO STEFANO M 95 ICI SPORT 1'04'' 3 1'03''56
197 COLUCCI STEFANO M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1'02" 7 1'05''63
198 CEGLIA CARLO M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'08 2 1'05''9
199 COLUCCI DAVIDE M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’10” 4 1'07''73
200 TROTTA GIGI M 95 ICI SPORT 1'03'' 4 1'08''23
201 ROSELLI FRANCESCO M 96 aquilone 1'05'' 6 1'08''80
202 SICURANZA MICHELE M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 1'03" 8 1'09''23
203 TROTTA ANTONY M 95 ICI SPORT 1'04'' 5 1'09''56
204 ADAMO CARMINE M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'10'' 5 1'09''90
205 IANNUZZELLI VINCENZO M 95 CNA CAPOSELE 1'10" 8 1'10''23
206 DI SANTO MICHELE M 96 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'12'' 6 1'10''34
207 REGA MARCO M 96 ICI SPORT 1'12'' 8 1'11''78
208 CRIVELLI SEBASTIANO M 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’15” 7 1'12''87
209 ACITO G.PAOLO M 95 aquilone 1'12'' 2 1'13''56
210 FESTA ALESSANDRO M 96 ASD SIRIGNANO 1'10" 3 1'15''10
211 CANDELABRO MICHELE M 96 ICI SPORT 58'0 ASS.
212 SABETTA ANTONIO M 95 ICI SPORT 58'0 ASS.
213 RUGGIERO MARCO M 95 ASD SIRIGNANO 59" ASS.
214 BELLAIUTO LORENZO M 95 ICI SPORT 1'01'' ASS.
215 CARBONE MARIO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'02'' ASS.
216 FRANCO MAURIZIO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'04'' ASS.
217 CIOCIOLA ROSARIO M 95 ICI SPORT 1'05'' ASS.
218 IULIANO NICO M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'07'' ASS.
219 GAMBONE SALVATORE M 95 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'08'' ASS.
220 BRUNI ELIO M 96 ICI SPORT 1'10'' ASS.

100  MT -2^ CAT FEM (93-94) 1'00''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
221 FUSCO FRANCESCA F 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 56" 4 58''40
222 VERLOTTA ROBERTA F 94 aquilone 1'00'0 3 1'00''00
223 GUASTAFERRO ANTONIA F 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1' 5 1'03''23
224 VESSA LUCIA F 94 aquilone 1'00'0 6 1'03''49
225 LANDI MARIA F 93 ICI SPORT 1'03'0 2 1'05''60
226 GALLUCCIO A.MARIA F 93 ICI SPORT 1'04'0 7 1'09''39
227 GRANIERO FEDERICA F 93 ICI SPORT 1'02'0 ASS.
228 PEDUTO VALENTINA F 94 aquilone 1'05'0 ASS.
229 DELLA SALA ANGELA F 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'06'' ASS.
230 CAPRIGLIONE IMMACOLATA F 94 ASD SIRIGNANO 1’10” ASS.

100  MT -2^ CAT MASCHI (93-94) 57''03'' T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
231 DELLI BOVI CRISTIAN M 93 ICI SPORT 52'0 4 55''13
232 GIORDANO FRANCESCO M 93 ICI SPORT 55'0 5 55''40
233 DE ROSA MARCO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 56" 3 56''50
234 MALANGA GELSOMINO M 94 CNA CAPOSELE 56"8 6 57''00
235 DEL GAUDIO RAFFAELE M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 57” 2 57''00
236 MUCCIOLO DAVIDE M 93 aquilone 7 59''70
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237 PELUSO PELLEGRINO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 58” 8 1'00''08
238 AMENDOLA CARMINE M 93 aquilone 1'01'0 4 1'00''48
239 AVALLONE PASQUALE M 94 aquilone 57'5 7 1'01''49
240 D’ANGELO LUCIANO M 94 aquilone 1'05'0 6 1'02''70
241 D'ATTILIO GUIDO M 94 aquilone 1'03'0 5 1'04''19
242 CAPORALE CARMELO M 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 8 1'07''55
243 CITRO STEFANO M 93 ICI SPORT 55'0 ASS.
244 DOTO ANGELO M 93 ICI SPORT 56'0 ASS.
245 COLUCCI MATTEO M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 1'00 ASS.
246 DE ANGELIS ENZO MARIA M 93 ASD SIRIGNANO 1'05'' ASS.
247 DE MARCO MANUEL M 93 CNA CAPOSELE 1'06" ASS.
248 PAGNOTTA PIETROPAOLO M 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'07'' ASS.
249 MAURIELLO NICOLA M 94 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'10'' ASS.
250 BARBIERI P.PAOLO M 94 CNA CAPOSELE 1'13" ASS.

100  MT -3^ CAT FEM (91-92) 59''5 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
251 FINELLI GERARDINA F 92 CNA CAPOSELE 1'01" 8 1'02''58

100  MT -3^ CAT MASCHI (91-92) 55''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
252 PACELLI GIUSEPPE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 51" 52''19
253 COCCARO ALESSIO M 92 aquilone 54'0 53''40
254 COLUCCI ANTONIO M 92 ASD SIRIGNANO 53" 56''60
255 SANTANIELLO ALESSIO M 92 ASD SIRIGNANO 54" 56''83
256 PETRELLA BENIAMINO M 92 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 55'' 56''90
257 PALMENTIERI GIOVANNI M 92 ICI SPORT 47'0 ASS.
258 DI GENOVA ANTONIO Jr M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 53'' ASS.
259 DELLA VECCHIA MATTIA M 92 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 54'' ASS.
260 IULIANO ALESSANDRO M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 54'' ASS.
261 MOSCARIELLO UMBERTO M 91 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 54'' ASS.
262 GRAZIANO DOMENICO M 92 ASD SIRIGNANO 54” ASS.
263 MADAIO RAFFAELE M 92 ICI SPORT 55'0 ASS.
264 AMENDOLA MICHELE M 91 aquilone 55'0 ASS.
265 ROMANO VINCENZO M 92 aquilone 56'0 ASS.
266 POTO PASQUALE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 58" ASS.
267 MASSARO CRESCENZO M 92 A.S.D. SWIM. CASSANO 1'00 ASS.
268 BARBIERI SIMONE M 92 CNA CAPOSELE 1"01" ASS.
269 DE ANGELIS ENZO MARIA M 92 ASD SIRIGNANO ritirato

100  MT -JUN  FEM (89-90) 59''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
270 SCALCIONE ERICA F 90 CNA CAPOSELE 1'04"00 ASS.

100  MT -JUN  MASCHI (89-90) 54''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
271 DE LEO MARIO M 90 ICI SPORT 56'0 6 54''00
272 CRISCI GIUSEPPE M 90 ICI SPORT 58'0 7 1'01''14
273 BELMONTE MAURO M 89 ICI SPORT 46'0 ASS.
274 PELUSO MICHELE M 89 ASD SIRIGNANO 54” ASS.

100  MT - SEN  MASCHI (87 <) 54''0 T. ISCR CORSI T.GARA
270 PACELLA ANDREA M 87 ICI SPORT 53'0 ASS.
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